
1 田  中  蓮  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ムサシノFSクラブ 2 64.77 26.45 39.32 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F 1.80 0.36 2.162 2 2 2 1

3 2Lo 1.70 0.23 1.931 2 2 1 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 1 2

5 StSq1 1.80 0.30 2.102 3 2 0 1

6 2Lz+2T+2Lo 5.10 0.14 5.240 1 1 1 -1

7 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.18 3.591 1 1 1 0

8 FCSpB 1.60 -0.05 1.55-1 0 0 0 -1

9 2Lz 2.31 X 0.14 2.450 1 1 1 0

10 CSSp2 2.30 0.38 2.680 2 2 2 1

24.62 26.45

Skating Skills 2.00 3.833.75 3.75 4.00 4.25 3.25

Transitions 2.00 3.753.50 3.75 4.00 4.00 3.25

Performance 2.00 4.084.00 4.00 4.25 4.50 3.50

Composition 2.00 4.003.75 4.00 4.25 4.25 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.003.75 4.00 4.25 4.75 3.50

39.32

ｺｽﾁｭｰﾑ･小道具(vote): (1 of 5)

演技時間:  -1.00

2 宮  田  力  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 4 59.19 25.17 35.02 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.20 0.42 4.621 1 2 1 1

2 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 2 1 0

3 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.07 1.93-2 0 -1 1 0

4 2Lze e 1.58 -0.47 1.11-4 -3 -2 -3 -3

5 FCSp2 2.30 0.23 2.530 1 1 1 1

6 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 1 1 1

7 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.871 1 1 1 1

8 2F+2T+2Lo< < 4.82 X -0.90 3.92-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

9 2A< < 2.73 X -1.24 1.49-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 CSSp1 1.90 0.19 2.091 1 1 1 0

26.33 25.17

Skating Skills 2.00 3.923.50 4.00 4.25 4.25 3.25

Transitions 2.00 3.333.00 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.00

Performance 2.00 3.423.25 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.25

Composition 2.00 3.423.00 3.50 3.75 4.00 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.422.75 3.75 3.50 3.75 3.00

35.02

転倒:  -1.00
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3 田  中  凛  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ムサシノFSクラブ 3 44.88 13.70 31.68 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2F! ! 1.80 -0.36 1.44-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

2 2Lz 2.10 -0.49 1.61-1 -4 -3 -2 -2

3 CSSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 1 0 0

4 2F<! ! 1.35 -0.45 0.90-3 -3 -4 -4 -3

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.05 1.45-1 0 1 0 -1

6 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

7 2Lo<< << 0.55 X -0.15 0.40-4 -3 -3 -3 -3

8 2Lz< < 1.74 X -0.32 1.42-2 -2 -2 -2 0

9 FCSpB 1.60 -0.05 1.55-1 1 0 -1 0

10 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.07 1.93-1 0 0 -1 0

15.64 13.70

Skating Skills 2.00 3.333.25 3.50 3.25 4.00 2.75

Transitions 2.00 3.002.75 3.25 3.00 3.50 2.50

Performance 2.00 3.172.50 3.25 3.50 3.50 2.75

Composition 2.00 3.172.75 3.25 3.50 3.75 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.172.50 3.25 3.50 3.50 2.75

31.68

転倒:  -0.50

4 河  西  陽  成

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ｱｸｱﾘﾝｸちばクラブ 1 40.32 14.66 25.66 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F<+2T<< << 1.75 -0.68 1.07-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2S+2T<+2Lo<< << 2.78 -0.65 2.13-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.30-2 0 1 0 0

4 2Lz<< << 0.60 -0.22 0.38-4 -4 -3 -3 -4

5 2Lo 1.70 -0.06 1.64-3 0 0 0 -1

6 2F<< << 0.55 X -0.17 0.38-4 -4 -3 -3 -3

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 0

8 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.50-1 0 0 0 0

9 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 1 0

10 FCSpB 1.60 -0.05 1.55-2 0 0 -1 0

16.49 14.66

Skating Skills 2.00 2.752.75 2.75 2.75 3.75 2.75

Transitions 2.00 2.422.25 2.50 2.25 3.25 2.50

Performance 2.00 2.582.50 2.50 2.50 3.50 2.75

Composition 2.00 2.502.50 2.50 2.25 3.50 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.582.25 2.50 2.50 3.75 2.75

25.66
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